
 

 

 2025-2026 Cleveland Board of Education Meetings 

 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025    
Board Business Meeting                                  6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025    
Board Work Session                                        6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
 
Tuesday, September 23, 2025    
Board Business Meeting                                    6:30pm  
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025    
Board Work Session                                        6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
 
Tuesday, October 28, 2025    
Board Business Meeting                                  6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 
Wednesday, November 5, 2025    
Board Work Session                                        6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025    
Board Business Meeting                                  6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 



 

 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025    
Board Work Session                                        6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
 
Tuesday, December 9, 2025    
Board Business Meeting                                  6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026                       
2026 Board Organization Meeting/Work Session   6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026                       
Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026                        
Board Work Session                                                  6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
                                   
Tuesday, February 24, 2026                     
Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026                        
Board Work Session                                                  6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
                                      
Tuesday, March 31, 2026                           
Board Business Meeting     6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  



 

 

 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026  
Board Work Session                                                 6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
                                     
Tuesday, April 28, 2026                            
Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
                                   
Tuesday, May 12, 2026                            
Board Work Session                                                  6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
                                     
Tuesday, May 19, 2026                             
Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
                                  
Tuesday, June 9, 2026                              
Board Work Session                                                  6:30pm 
Arnold Pinkney East Professional Center 
1349 East 79th Street, Cleveland  
                                     
Tuesday, June 23, 2026                             
Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 
Garrett Morgan High School 
4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
                                       


